
M6S-H, M16x30Bult M16

Benämning
Spårhållarbult1

2

Pos Antal
2
2

Material

Rostfritt

Anm

Hål för infästning
borras 70 mm från
räl underkant

Hål för pinnlödning

38
0

70

1

Mätt 14 mm
under R.Ö.K.

147.5

63

Vattenavledning
∅38/∅34x60 mm

Stos för kablar

A

B

A
B

Vattenavledning
Inkommande kablar

16
0

32
0

88

73

230

1

1

2

2
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